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CLASS III.—RAILWAYS—continued.

7

Chargeable to Part I.

Appropriations for Public Works Services.

.tern. 1893-94.

MINISTER FOR PUBLIC WORKS—continued.

PERMANENT-WAT, SLEEPERS, ROLLING-
STOCK.

VOTE No. 87.
Peemanent-wat, Sleepees, and Rolling-stock—

Permanent-way, Sleepers, and Rolling-stock ... 40,000

Total—Vote No. 87 40,000

NEW ZEALAND RAILWAY COMMISSIONERS.
ADDITIONS TO OPEN LINES.
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VOTE No. 88.
Additions to Open Lines—Kawakawa

Whangarei-Kamo
Kaipara-Waikato ... _
Hamilton-Te Aroha
Morrinsville-Lichfield
Hamilton-Cambridge
Napier-Palmerston
Wellington-Woodville
Marton-Te Awamutu, south end
Foxton-New Plymouth—

Foxton-Patea
Patea-Waitara

Hurunui-Waitaki and Branches ... ")
Waitaki-Bluff and Branches ... /
Invercargill-Kingston with Branches, including f

Western Railways ... J
Otago Central
Rolling-stock

1,155

240
2,053

145

10
11
12
18
14

700
1,970

2,785

IS
16

230
9,700

Total—Vote No. 88 18,978

TOTAL CLASS III. £257,628
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